1
Product Brief
Description
제품사진
•아래규격에 부합하는 이미지만 가능: 없을 경우
마케팅팀에 의뢰
• 고해상도
• 흰 배경

Product Nomenclature
 제품 명명법 (nomenclature)
-Part Numbering System
-Lot Numbering System  중
필요한 표 선택하여 사용하시면 됩니다.
* 라벨사양 확인할 것
기입되어 있는 내용 참고하시고
내용 추가/수정 가능
Part Number Code Description Part Number  Value
X1 Company C SVC
X2 UV LED U
X3X4 Wavelength N9 Near UV 395nm
X5 Package Series M NCOB
X6 Lens type F Flat
X7 Chip Q’ty 9 9 chip
X8  Version A Ver0
Table 5. Part Numbering System: X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8
Y1
Y1Y2Y3Y4Y5Y6
Y1Y1Y2Y2Y3Y3Y4Y5 - Y6Y7
100
13 July 24, 2017 www.seoulviosys.com
Preliminary
This will be changed without notice
 “제품 명 – 제품 군” 을 기입하십시오.
 제품 군은 홈페이지 응용분야 분류기준을 참고한다.
(예) SZ5M0WWC9 – High-power LED
글씨체는 : Arial, 10pt
 Revision numbering 기준:
• 가스펙은 0.0 부터 시작 0.x….
• Final 승인원: 1.0 부터 시작
• 기존에서 일부 수정: +0.1
• 새로운 Data 추가 /또는 기존 것 삭제: +1.0
 수정일자 표기형식;  YYYY-MM-DD
(예) 2013-04-01
Handling for NCOBLA
.
(1) During processing, mechanical stress on the surface should be minimized as much  as possible.
Sharp objects of all types should not be used to pierce the sealing  compound.
(2) In general, LEDs should only be handled from the side. If not, the surface can be scratched.
(3) Glass can be damaged by force.
     a. Be careful not to touch the lens with tweezers or sharp tools. The lens can be shattered or
detach.
     b. The product may break when it falls.
(4)  Process with care. NCOB series can be contaminated by foreign materials(particles, fume, gas,
etc).
(6)  This device is not allowed to be used in any type of fluid such as water, oil, organic solvent , etc.
(7)  Please do not mold this product into another resin (epoxy, urethane, etc) and  Do not handle this
product with acid or sulfur material in sealed space.
(8) Avoid leaving fingerprints on glass lens parts.
(9) Do not touch NCOBXX during operating. There is a danger of electric shock and burns.
(10)  Do not hold the passive device(TVS, NTC and connector) with tools such as
tweezers.
<PKG용>
- 제품에 해당하는 내용 추가 및 수정하십시오.
- 해당 사진 확인 필요
(3) Glass can be damaged by force.
     a. Be careful not to touch the lens with tweezers or
sharp tools. The lens can be shattered or fall apart.
     b. The product can break when it falls.
     c. If products were stacked after SMT, the product can
be damaged..
(4) Be careful with process  that CA3535 series can be
contaminated by foreign materials(particles, fume,
gas, etc).
On / Off
On / Off
On/Off On/Off
14 July 24, 2017 www.seoulviosys.com
Preliminary
This will be changed without notice